
File: CMASSH (P) - Customer Ship Tos Format: CMASSHR - Customer Ship Tos DDSR706
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Status CSSTA CS_STA A 1 1 1
Company CSCO CS_CO A 2 3 2 K01 A
Customer Number CSCUS CS_CUS A 4 13 10 K02 A
Division CSDIV CS_DIV 1 A 14 15 2 K03 A
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Sequenc Number CSSEQ CS_SEQ N 16 20 5 0 K04 A
Name CSNME CS_NME A 21 40 20
Address1 CSAD1 CS_AD1 A 41 60 20
Address 2 CSAD2 CS_AD2 A 61 80 20
Address 3 CSAD3 CS_AD3 A 81 100 20
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Zip Code CSPCD CS_PCD A 101 109 9
Tax Code 1 CST1 CS_T1 A 110 110 1
Tax Code 2 CST2 CS_T2 A 111 111 1
Tax Code 3 CST3 CS_T3 A 112 115 4
Tax Code 4 CST4 CS_T4 A 116 119 4
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Labor Tax Code 1 CSLT1 CS_LT1 A 120 120 1
Labor Tax Code 2 CSLT2 CS_LT2 A 121 121 1
Filler CSFILA A 122 124 3
Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 125 128 7 0____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Same value as CDIV.NOTE 1:


